2017 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS DIAGRAM
Handlebar
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2017 BRUTE FORCE® 300
PARTS LIST
Handlebar
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
STAY,HANDLE COVER (Ref # 35063) 35063-Y006 1
LEVER-ASSY-THROTTLE (Ref # 39074) 39074-Y001 1
HANDLE,BLACK (Ref # 46003) 46003-Y002-935 1
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP (Ref # 46012) 46012-Y004 2
HOLDER-HANDLE,LWR (Ref # 46012A) 46012-Y005 2
GRIP,HANDLE (Ref # 46075) 46075-Y004 2
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091) 46091-Y002 1
LEVER-GRIP,CHOKE (Ref # 46092) 46092-Y010 1
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012) 54012-Y003 1
CABLE-CHOKE (Ref # 59401) 59401-Y001 1
COVER-HANDLE,S.BLACK (Ref # 59441A) 59441-Y002-933 1
COVER-HANDLE,T.GREEN (Ref # 59441B) 59441-Y002-973 1
PLUG,HANDLE (Ref # 92066) 92066-Y010 2
BAND (Ref # 92072) 92072-Y001 1
BOLT,8X42 (Ref # 92154) 92154-Y017 2
BOLT,8X35 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-Y018 4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-Y006 1
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92172) 92172-Y039 2
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-Y079 1
WASHER,10MM (Ref # 92200) 92200-Y020 2
WASHER,WAVE (Ref # 92200A) 92200-Y068 1
WASHER,5MM (Ref # 92200B) 92200-Y069 1
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-Y042 2
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-Y056 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.